
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 12:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-14 - MARK DISOMMA -
12:47:27.272 1 2:02.447 69.679 12 78 19

12:49:20.070 2 1:52.798 75.640 13 76 19

12:51:07.517 3 1:47.447 79.407 9 75 19

12:52:58.755 4 1:51.238 76.700 12 78 19

12:54:47.635 5 1:48.880 78.361 10 77 19

12:56:44.289 6 1:56.654 73.139 12 77 19

L1-24 - SAM MALAPAS -
12:48:31.326 1 2:01.226 70.381 19 65 19

12:50:39.996 2 2:08.670 66.309 38 74 19

12:52:44.453 3 2:04.457 68.554 22 83 19

12:54:45.715 4 2:01.262 70.360 48 85 19

L1-04 - RENATO BONOMINI -
12:47:31.052 1 2:11.915 64.678 34 68 19

12:49:33.521 2 2:02.469 69.667 56 67 19

12:51:35.184 3 2:01.663 70.128 35 77 19

12:53:42.674 4 2:07.490 66.923 47 82 19

12:55:59.363 5 2:16.689 62.419 27 65 19

12:58:03.128 6 2:03.765 68.937 25 70 19

L1-22 - NADER MIKHAIL -
12:47:26.029 1 2:06.365 67.519 92 102 19

12:49:28.288 2 2:02.259 69.786 76 101 19

12:51:34.845 3 2:06.557 67.416 94 104 19

12:53:40.659 4 2:05.814 67.814 95 102 19

12:55:58.446 5 2:17.787 61.922 81 104 19

12:58:02.684 6 2:04.238 68.675 89 102 19

L1-09 - ALIREZA RABEI -
12:47:16.069 1 2:08.315 66.493 96 112 19

12:49:21.271 2 2:05.202 68.146 78 111 19

12:51:23.837 3 2:02.566 69.611 53 79 19

12:53:26.860 4 2:03.023 69.353 78 90 19

12:55:33.850 5 2:06.990 67.186 49 86 19

12:57:42.280 6 2:08.430 66.433 30 87 19

L1-21 - ADAN PAZ -
12:47:54.238 1 2:05.812 67.815 40 74 19

12:50:06.401 2 2:12.163 64.557 38 74 19

12:52:11.229 3 2:04.828 68.350 28 74 19

12:54:13.870 4 2:02.641 69.569 32 74 19

12:56:22.633 5 2:08.763 66.261 26 70 19

12:58:31.582 6 2:08.949 66.166 35 73 19

L1-30 - EVANS BRENT -
12:48:23.392 1 2:10.005 65.628 80 105 19

12:50:27.232 2 2:03.840 68.895 35 72 19

12:52:33.801 3 2:06.569 67.410 97 115 19

12:54:41.001 4 2:07.200 67.075 96 111 19

12:56:46.596 5 2:05.595 67.933 102 113 19

12:58:50.162 6 2:03.566 69.048 38 75 19

L1-19 - GREG MCCORD -
12:48:18.973 1 2:13.657 63.835 93 120 19

12:50:24.744 2 2:05.771 67.838 96 116 19

12:52:32.191 3 2:07.447 66.945 78 117 19

12:54:40.029 4 2:07.838 66.741 83 117 19

12:56:45.528 5 2:05.499 67.985 77 118 19

12:58:49.419 6 2:03.891 68.867 101 117 19

L1-27 - FRANK TERENCE -
12:48:17.761 1 2:12.379 64.451 55 84 19

12:50:23.958 2 2:06.197 67.609 44 77 19

12:52:30.704 3 2:06.746 67.316 36 89 19

12:54:39.098 4 2:08.394 66.452 43 79 19

12:56:44.178 5 2:05.080 68.212 38 80 19

12:58:48.230 6 2:04.052 68.778 59 75 19

L1-26 - ALDEN BRUBAKER -
12:48:18.696 1 2:07.729 66.798 98 112 19



12:50:23.133 2 2:04.437 68.565 98 114 19

12:55:33.307 3 5:10.174 27.507 101 112 19

L1-17 - NEIL LATHAM -
12:47:47.478 1 2:17.999 61.827 37 92 19

12:49:55.047 2 2:07.569 66.881 41 93 19

12:52:02.500 3 2:07.453 66.942 57 98 19

12:54:11.948 4 2:09.448 65.911 52 96 19

12:56:21.457 5 2:09.509 65.880 31 91 19

12:58:26.789 6 2:05.332 68.075 45 93 19

L1-05 - SCOTT KRAYE -
12:47:40.280 1 2:14.526 63.423 14 64 19

12:49:49.468 2 2:09.188 66.043 23 67 19

12:51:58.165 3 2:08.697 66.295 35 81 19

12:54:09.413 4 2:11.248 65.007 19 79 19

12:56:14.929 5 2:05.516 67.975 20 81 19

12:58:21.330 6 2:06.401 67.499 36 82 19

L1-12 - ANDREW RAMIREZ -
12:47:48.091 1 2:12.929 64.185 5 51 19

12:49:55.466 2 2:07.375 66.983 7 51 19

12:52:01.215 3 2:05.749 67.849 25 77 19

12:54:07.670 4 2:06.455 67.471 10 47 19

12:58:58.179 5 4:50.509 29.369 10 57 19

L1-23 - CHAIN ARUNRITTHIROT -
12:47:56.309 1 2:07.108 67.124 40 58 19

12:50:07.192 2 2:10.883 65.188 17 62 19

12:52:13.302 3 2:06.110 67.655 17 61 19

12:54:19.187 4 2:05.885 67.776 50 63 19

12:56:29.449 5 2:10.262 65.499 27 59 19

12:58:40.589 6 2:11.140 65.060 52 66 19

L1-03 - TAI PARK -
12:47:48.939 1 2:14.851 63.270 69 99 19

12:50:05.033 2 2:16.094 62.692 70 97 19

12:52:12.905 3 2:07.872 66.723 69 101 19

12:54:19.564 4 2:06.659 67.362 72 97 19

12:56:30.143 5 2:10.579 65.340 85 99 19

12:58:46.687 6 2:16.544 62.485 66 99 19

L1-07 - MARK VAUGHN -
12:47:36.641 1 2:16.359 62.570 15 62 19

12:49:43.959 2 2:07.318 67.013 14 72 19

12:51:57.072 3 2:13.113 64.096 21 57 19

12:54:06.098 4 2:09.026 66.126 16 64 19

12:56:13.367 5 2:07.269 67.039 17 63 19

12:58:20.946 6 2:07.579 66.876 19 61 19

L1-25 - SEAN MCKEE -
12:48:14.987 1 2:11.444 64.910 37 58 19

12:50:23.449 2 2:08.462 66.417 19 59 19

12:52:31.314 3 2:07.865 66.727 29 59 19

12:54:40.443 4 2:09.129 66.073 22 54 19

12:57:01.607 5 2:21.164 60.440 33 58 19

L1-28 - CHENG CONNOR -
12:47:59.697 1 2:08.303 66.499 96 108 19

12:50:09.345 2 2:09.648 65.809 110 109 19

12:52:23.355 3 2:14.010 63.667 116 110 19

12:54:38.319 4 2:14.964 63.217 108 108 19

L1-08 - ZEUS DAZA -
12:47:47.667 1 2:19.033 61.367 78 107 19

12:50:06.114 2 2:18.447 61.626 83 106 19

12:52:21.130 3 2:15.016 63.193 84 108 19

12:54:34.586 4 2:13.456 63.931 76 109 19

12:56:43.966 5 2:09.380 65.945 79 109 19

12:58:57.413 6 2:13.447 63.935 79 109 19

L1-32 - CALVIN LI -
12:48:13.202 1 2:09.737 65.764 95 114 19

12:50:23.830 2 2:10.628 65.315 87 113 19

12:52:47.382 3 2:23.552 59.435 150 114 19

L1-06 - HAMILTON BARNARD -
12:47:35.872 1 2:18.014 61.820 33 68 19

12:49:49.167 2 2:13.295 64.008 24 73 19



12:52:01.501 3 2:12.334 64.473 19 74 19

12:54:11.794 4 2:10.293 65.483 23 69 19

12:56:28.530 5 2:16.736 62.398 31 66 19

12:58:48.667 6 2:20.137 60.883 43 66 19

L1-29 - CHENG DAVID -
12:48:20.878 1 2:17.086 62.238 79 97 19

12:50:37.437 2 2:16.559 62.478 96 95 19

12:52:51.920 3 2:14.483 63.443 91 95 19

L1-10 - STEVEN WHITE -
12:47:23.107 1 2:15.794 62.830 79 90 19

12:49:38.965 2 2:15.858 62.801 87 92 19

12:51:54.737 3 2:15.772 62.841 99 95 19

12:54:10.083 4 2:15.346 63.038 83 92 19

12:56:27.564 5 2:17.481 62.059 83 91 19

12:58:48.488 6 2:20.924 60.543 85 95 19

L1-02 - JOHN POMROY -
12:48:18.177 1 2:17.636 61.990 87 99 19

12:50:41.724 2 2:23.547 59.437 98 100 19

12:52:58.036 3 2:16.312 62.592 87 100 19

12:55:24.689 4 2:26.653 58.178 103 100 19

12:57:42.081 5 2:17.392 62.100 84 102 19

L1-01 - BRUCE WHEELER -
12:48:23.807 1 2:19.987 60.949 110 117 19

12:50:43.650 2 2:19.843 61.011 115 119 19

12:53:01.171 3 2:17.521 62.041 103 119 19

12:55:24.756 4 2:23.585 59.421 110 117 19

12:57:41.522 5 2:16.766 62.384 116 116 19

L1-11 - MARK MENDOZA -
12:47:40.153 1 2:23.086 59.628 56 90 19

12:50:02.040 2 2:21.887 60.132 53 91 19

12:52:21.827 3 2:19.787 61.036 58 89 19

12:54:39.924 4 2:18.097 61.783 28 88 19

12:57:00.202 5 2:20.278 60.822 59 91 19

L1-16 - MOSES MARTINEZ -
12:47:54.427 1 2:27.634 57.792 42 75 19

12:50:25.173 2 2:30.746 56.599 37 76 19

12:52:53.914 3 2:28.741 57.361 45 75 19

12:55:25.154 4 2:31.240 56.414 51 75 19

12:57:50.870 5 2:25.716 58.552 41 73 19
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